
UIT2201 CS and IT Revolution 
 

Semester 2 (2007-08) 
 

Tentative Schedule (Revised: 07-Apr-2008) 
 

# 2008 Day Activity 
1 14 Jan Mon Topic 1,11: Introduction, IT-enabled Mindset 
1   17 Jan Thu      T1 – Tutorial 1 
2 21 Jan, Mon Topic 2: Algorithms (Basis of CS and IT Revolution)  
2   24 Jan Thu      T2 – Tutorial 2 
3 28 Jan, Mon Topic 2: Algorithms (Computational Algorithms) 
3   31 Jan Thu      T3 – Tutorial 3 
4 04 Feb, Mon Topic 2: Algorithms (Algorithmic Problem Solving) 
4   07 Feb  Holiday: Chinese New Year 
5 11 Feb, Mon Topic 2: Algorithms (Efficiency and Complexity) 
5   14 Feb Thu      T4 – Tutorial 4 
6 18 Feb, Mon Topic 3: Database 
6   21 Feb Thu      T5 – Tutorial 5    
 25–29 Feb  Mid Semester Break (Monday to Friday)  
7 03 Mar, Mon Topic 4: Hardware (Bin #, Representation, Logic Design) 
7   06 Mar Thu      T6 – Tutorial 6   
7   06 Mar Thu   QUIZ 1 @7pm    (new date!) 
8 10 Mar, Mon Topic 4: Hardware (Circuit Design, Machine Org) 
8   13 Mar Thu      T7 – Tutorial  7   
9 17 Mar Mon Topic 5: Hardware (CPU Design) 
9   20 Mar Thu      T8 – Tutorial 8 
10 24 Mar Mon Topic 6: Networks 
10   27 Mar Thu      T9 – Tutorial 9 
11 31 Mar Mon Topic 7: Networks, RADS web-service, AI 
11   03 Apr Thu      T10 – Tutorial 10  (Your own web-page) 
12 07 Apr Mon Topic 6: AI (special visitors) 
12   10 Apr Thu      T11 – Tutorial 11 
12   10 Apr Thu   QUIZ 2 @7pm 
13 14 Apr Mon Topic  11: Theory 
13   17 Apr Thu      T12: Revision tutorial 
 21–25 Apr  Reading Week  
 30 Apr Wed         FINAL EXAM  

 
Public Holidays:  07-08 Feb 2008 (Thu-Fri);  21 Mar 2008 (Fri);  
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